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PORNSTAR
MARTINI

TOMMY’S 
MARGARITA

MOJITO 
Ask About Our Flavours

PALOMA

DAIQUIRI

COSMO

ESPRESSO 
MARTINI

Smirnoff, Passoã, Passion Fruit, 
Vanilla, Pineapple, Lime, 
Prosecco Shot.

Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Lime, 
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit.

MAI TAI

Old J Spiced, Bacardí Carta Blanca, 
Apricot Brandy, Orgeat, Lime.

BRAMBLE

Engine Gin, Crème De Mure, 
Gomme, Lemon.

Bacardí Carta Blanca, Demerara, 
Mint, Lime, Soda. 

Bacardí Carta Blanca, 
Gomme, Lime.

Ask About Our Flavours

AMARETTO SOUR RUM SOUR

Disaronno Amaretto, Gomme, Lemon.

Ask About Our Flavours 
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, 
Agave, Lime, Salt. 

Old J Cherry Spiced, Gomme, Lemon.

Grey Goose Vodka, Archers, 
Gomme, Lime, Cranberry.

PIÑA COLADA

Bacardí Carta Blanca, Malibu, 
Coconut, Pineapple.

SEVILLA SPRITZ

ISOLABELLA SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ

NEGRONI TEQUILA SUNRISE

HUGO SPRITZ

SARTI SPRITZ

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla, Prosecco, 
Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda.

Isolabella Limoncello, 
Prosecco, Soda.

Classic • Salted Caramel 
Smirnoff, Kahlúa, Vanilla, Coffee. 

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.

Tanqueray No. 10, Martini Riserva 
Speciale Rubino, Campari.

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Orange, 
Grenadine, Lime.

St Germain, Mint, 
Prosecco, Soda.

Sarti Rosa, Prosecco, Soda.

ZOMBIE

Bacardí Carta Blanca, Caribbean 
Spiced, Negra, Koko Kanu, Wray 
& Nephew Overproof, Tropical, 
Grenadine, Lime, La Fée Absinthe.

SEX ON THE 
PEACH

OLD FASHIONED

Smirnoff Miami Peach, Orange, 
Cranberry.

Evan Williams, Demerara, 
Angostura Bitters.

LONG ISLAND 
ICED TEA

Absolut, Bacardí Carta Blanca, 
Tanqueray, Olmeca Altos, Lime, 
Lemon, Coca-Cola Zero.
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PORNSTAR 
MARTINI

ESPRESSO 
MARTINI

STRAWBERRY 
DAIQUIRI

MIX IT UP

Smirnoff, Passoã, Passion Fruit, 
Vanilla, Pineapple, Lime, 
Prosecco Shot.

Bacardí Carta Blanca, 
Strawberry, Gomme, Lime.

Smirnoff, Kahlúa, 
Vanilla, Coffee. 

Mixed Tree - 
2 Pornstar Martinis 
2 Strawberry Daiquiris 
2 Espresso Martinis.

THROWBACK 
CLASSIC JUGS

Choose From: 
•Peach Cosmo 
•Sex On The Peach
•Woo Woo

ZOMBIE 
SKULL JUG

Bacardí Carta Blanca, Caribbean 
Spiced, Negra, Koko Kanu, Wray 
& Nephew Overproof, 
Tropical, Grenadine, Lime, 
La Fée Absinthe.

4 BEVVIES PER SHARER

6 BEVVIES PER COCKTAIL TREE

SHARING IS CARING!
BUT WE WON’T JUDGE EITHER WAY

GOLD RUSH

PRETTY IN 
PATRÓN

CÎROC IT LIKE 
IT’S HOT

ISLAND
TROUBLE

THE COOKIE 
MONSTER

G.O.A.T PUNCH

Au Vodka Fruit Punch, Passoã, 
Pineapple, Lemonade, Lime.

Patrón Silver, Pineapple, Passion 
Fruit, Grenadine, Lime, Salt. 
Served In A Mini Patron Bottle.

Cîroc Vodka, Ancho Reyes, 
Mango, Pineapple, Lemon, 
Lemonade. 

Bacardí Caribbean Spiced, 
Vanilla, Raspberry, Grenadine, 
Apple, Passion Fruit.

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlúa, 
Baileys, Alpro Coconut Milk, 
Chocolate Cookie.

Wray & Nephew Overproof, Koko 
Kanu, Disaronno Amaretto, Hennessy 
VS, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Orange, 
Grenadine, Lime, G.O.A.T. Tattoo.

LIFE’S A PEACH

FRUIT 
BOMB

Smirnoff Miami Peach, Peach, 
Raspberry, Apple, Lemon, Fizzy 
Peach Sweets.

Bombay Sapphire, Strawberry, 
Lemon, Soda, Prosecco, Fizz Wiz.

62.5
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THE JAMMIE 
DODGER ONE

THE CHERRY 
BAKEWELL ONE

THE FRUITY 
ONE

THE PEANUT 
BUTTER ONE

BABY G

JÄGERBOMB

SKITTLE BOMB

BLACK 
GRAPE BOMB

CHERRY BOMB

FRUIT 
TWIST BOMB

BLUE RASPBERRY 
BOMB

JÄGERMEISTER

THE CLASSIC 
TEQUILA

MINI MANGO 
SPICY MARG

FIREBALL

TEQUILA ROSE LUCKY SOD

Jägermeister, 
Red Bull Sugar Free.

Triple Sec, 
Red Bull Sugar Free.

AU Vodka Black Grape, 
Red Bull Tropical.

Smirnoff, Cherry,
Red Bull Sugar Free.

AU Vodka Fruit Punch, 
Fanta Fruit Twist.

AU Vodka Blue Raspberry, 
Red Bull.

Chilli Margarita Liqueur.

Cinnamon Whisky.

Straight Jägermeister.

El Jimador Blanco Tequila.•
El Jimador Reposado Tequila

Strawberry Cream Liqueur Vanilla & Caramel

CAZCABEL 
FLAVOURED TEQUILA

ANTICA 
SAMBUCA

SOURZ

Classic • Black • Apple • 
Cherry • Raspberry 

Apple • Cherry 

Honey • Coffee • Coconut

Chambord, Disaronno Velvet,
Jammie Dodger.

Disaronno, Cherry Brandy, Vanilla.

Chambord & Archers 
Peach Schnapps.

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter 
Whiskey Liqueur.

Baileys Original Irish Cream, 
Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur.

BAILEYS
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DISARONNO VELVET	
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
KAHLÚA
CHAMBORD
	

LIQUEURS
25ml

4
4.5

4
4.5
3.5
3.5

50ml
8.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7
7

SHOT PADDLES - GO BIG OR GO HOME! 
Get 6 For The Price Of 5! All Available As 6 Shot Paddle Sharers.

3.9 EACH/6 FOR 19.5

3.9 EACH/6 FOR 19.5

4.5 EACH/6 FOR 22.5

4.5 EACH/6 FOR 22.5
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BUDWEISER

ASK AT THE BAR FOR OUR DRAUGHT OPTIONS

CORONA EXTRA

MODELO ESPECIAL PERONI GF 

BUD LIGHT

STELLA 
ARTOIS GF

CAMDEN EAZY IPA

DESPERADOS GUINNESS DRAUGHT CAN

KOPPARBERG MIXED 
FRUITS

KOPPARBERG 
STRAWBERRY & LIME

KOPPARBERG 
RASPBERRY

USA - 4.5% ABV  

Sweden - 4% ABV  

Sweden - 4% ABV  

Sweden - 3.4% ABV  

Mexico - 4.5% ABV  

Mexico - 4.5% ABV  Italy - 5.0% ABV  

USA - 3.4% ABV  

Belgium - 4.6% ABV  

UK - 5% ABV  

France - 5.9% ABV  Ireland - 4.2% ABV  

GUINNESS 0.0

CORONA CERO

LUCKY SAINT

KOPPARBERG MIXED 
FRUIT

Ireland - 0.0% ABV    

Mexico - 0.0% ABV

Germany - 0.5% ABV  

Sweden - 0.0% ABV  

GRAPE & 
APRICOT SPRITZ

BASIL BERRY 
SMASH

0% SEVILLA
SPRITZ

Everleaf Forest, Apricot, Fever-Tree 
White Grape & Apricot Soda.

Basil, Strawberry, Agave, 
Cranberry, Orange, Soda.

0% Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla, 
Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda.

VIRGIN MOJITO 
Ask About Our Flavours

Everleaf Marine, Demerara, Mint, 
Lime, Soda.

LOW & NO MOCKTAILS

LOW & NO BEERS & CIDERS

BEER & CIDER

330ml
5.5

500ml
6.5

Bucket of 12
60

Bucket of 12
71

Bucket of 12
53

Bucket of 12
64

Bucket of 12
71

Bucket of 12
66

Bucket of 12
66

Bucket of 12
60

Bucket of 12
71

Bucket of 12
66

Bucket of 12
71

300ml
4.9

330ml
5.9

330ml
5.5

355ml
6.5

330ml
6

500ml
6.5

330ml
6

330ml
6

440ml
6.7

500ml 
6.5

538ml
6.5

330ml
6

500ml
6

BEER BUCKETS  - GO BIG OR GO HOME!

8.9 8.9

68.9

Bucket of 12
53

300ml
4.9
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BACARDÍ Carta Blanca • Negra

BACARDÍ CARIBBEAN SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.O.
HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.O.
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	
KOKO KANU
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS Ask Our Team For Flavours.	
MALIBU	
OLD J Spiced • Cherry Spiced 	
OLD J TIKI FIRE SPICED	
APPLETON SIGNATURE ESTATE
THE DUPPY SHARE White • Spiced • Aged	
BUMBU ORIGINAL	
WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF RUM

BRANDY
HENNESSY VS
COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY XO
	 	
WHISKEY
EVAN WILLIAMS
JACK DANIEL’S Classic • Fire • Honey • Apple

JAMESON Classic • Orange

MONKEY SHOULDER
THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12YO
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

BOURBON
BULLEIT BOURBON
BUFFALO TRACE
WOODFORD RESERVE

VODKA 
SMIRNOFF Classic • Raspberry Crush • Miami Peach

ABSOLUT Classic • Vanilla

AU VODKA Fruit Punch • Blue Raspberry • Black Grape	
CÎROC CLASSIC
CÎROC Red Berry • Pineapple • Mango • Apple • Summer Citrus

GREY GOOSE CLASSIC
GREY GOOSE Watermelon & Basil • Strawberry & Lemongrass

BELVEDERE PURE
BELVEDERE 10

GIN
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 
TANQUERAY 0% CLASSIC
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 0%
TANQUERAY NO.10
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU	
GORDON’S PINK	
WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLER’S CUT 
WHITLEY NEILL ORIGINAL  

WHITLEY NEILL Raspberry • Parma Violet • Rhubarb & Ginger

ENGINE		
MONKEY 47	
	 	
TEQUILA 
EL JIMADOR Blanco • Reposado

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
PATRÓN Reposado • Añejo • Silver

818 TEQUILA BLANCO
VOLCAN 10
DON JULIO BLANCO

BARTENDER FAVE

BARTENDER FAVE

BARTENDER FAVE

BARTENDER FAVE

BARTENDER FAVE

BARTENDER FAVE

BARTENDER FAVE

ALL SPIRITS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER 
(+£1 House Mixer, +£2 Fever-Tree Mixer, +£3 Red Bull)

ALL SPIRITS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER 
(+£1 House Mixer, +£2 Fever-Tree Mixer, +£3 Red Bull)

25ml
5

5.5
6
6
6
7
7
8

22

25ml
5.5
5.5
4.5
4.5

7
5.5
5.5

7
5.5

6
6
6

6.5
8.5

25ml
5.5

7
9

9.5
9.5

9
22
10

50ml
8

8.5
9
9
9

10.5
10.5

12
33

50ml
8.5
8.5

6
6

10.5
8.5
8.5

10.5
8.5

9
9
9

10
13

50ml
8.5
12

13.5
14.5
14.5
13.5

33
15

25ml
5.5
5.5

6
6.5

6
6
6

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

7
6.5

6
8
8

25ml
6
6

20

25ml
5.5

6
5.5
6.5
7.5
6.5
20

25ml
5.5

6
6.5

50ml
8.5
8.5

9
10
9
9
9

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

10.5
10
9

12
12

50ml
9
9

30

50ml
8.5

9
8.5
10

11.5
10.5

30

50ml
8.5

10.5
10.5

Bottle
110

132
132

154

Bottle
121

154

121

Bottle
121
154

220

Bottle
121

132

176

Bottle
132
132
440

Bottle
121
132

143

Bottle
121
132
143
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MORADOR 
ROSADO

WHISPERING 
ANGEL ROSÉ

ROCK ANGEL

Spain - 12.5% ABV 
Smooth, Strawberry, Floral.

France  - 13.0% ABV
Light, Berries, Citrus.

France  - 13.5% ABV
Racy, Complex, Floral.

PAINTED LADIES 
ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

ROSÉ 

REDS
MINUTY

MORADOR NAVARRA 
WHITE VIURA

MORADOR 
TEMPRANILLO 
Spain - 14.0% ABV 
Blackberry, Vanilla, Herbaceous.

PIEDRA NEGRA ARROYO 
ORGANIC MALBEC
Argentina - 14.0% ABV 
Red Fruit, Coffee, Spice.

BERICANTO PINOT GRIGIO

California - 10.5% ABV
Raspberry, Cherry, Tropical.

Spain - 12.0% ABV
Dry, Fruity, Tropical.

France  - 13.0% ABV
Fresh, White Peach, Grapefruit.

Italy - 12.5% ABV 
Crisp, Herbaceous, Tropical.

LONG WHITE CLOUD 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

CLOUDY BAY 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

WHITES

New Zealand - 12.0% ABV
Crisp, Citrus, Stone Fruits.

New Zealand - 13.5% ABV 
Vibrant, Passion Fruit, Kaffir Lime.

125ml measures of wine available upon request.

175ml

7

10.5

175ml

7

10.5

175ml

7

8.5

250ml

9

14.5

250ml

9

14.5

250ml

9

11.5

750ml

27

40

45

80

750ml

27

40

750ml

27

34.5

80

100

80

Magnum

160
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Orange • Cranberry • 
Apple • Pineapple 

COCA-COLA
Classic • Diet • Zero • Fanta

SCHWEPPES 
Lemonade • Tonic

RED BULL
Regular • Sugar Free• Tropical

J2O
Orange & Passion Fruit • 
Apple & Raspberry

FEVER-TREE 
TONIC & SODA
• Indian Tonic 
• Light Tonic  
• Mexican Lime Soda 
• White Grape & Apricot Soda 
• Pink Grapefruit Soda 
• Italian Blood Orange Soda

FEVER-TREE 
SPARKLING SOFTS
• Raspberry Lemonade 
• Sicilian Lemonade 
• Elderflower 
• Ginger Beer
• Ginger Ale

MARLISH WATER
Still • Sparkling

PROSECCO SERENELLO 
EXTRA DRY

PROSECCO 
SERENELLO ROSÉ

MOËT & CHANDON 
BRUT IMPÉRIAL

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ
BRUT IMPÉRIAL

VEUVE CLICQUOT 
YELLOW LABEL

Italy  - 11.0% ABV 
Crisp, Apple, Fresh.

Italy  - 11.0% ABV 
Dry, Strawberries, Red Apple.

Champagne, France  - 12.5% ABV
Fine, White Fruits, Citrus.

Champagne, France  - 12.5% ABV
Expressive, Red Berries, Peach.

Champagne, France  - 12.0% ABV
Yellow Fruits, Mandarin, Grapefruit.

Blue Raspberry • 
Pink Lemonade • Cherryade 

Black Cherry • Mango • 
Raspberry• Lime 

Blue • Black Cherry

AU VODKA WHITE CLAW

VK

JACK DANIEL’S 

UK - 5.0% ABV  USA - 4.5% ABV  

England - 3.4% ABV  

USA - 5% ABV  

Lemon • Blue Tropicade • Pink Lemonade 

HOOCH
USA - 4.5% ABV  

330ml
3

330ml
3.5

330ml
2.5

250ml
4.5

200ml
3

200ml
3

330ml
2.5

275ml
4.5

750ml
34.5

34.5

110

110

100

Magnum
69

125ml
6.9

6.9

440ml
6

330ml
6

275ml
4.5

330ml
6.7

440ml
6




